
CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 400 m SF

Event 9

13 JUL 2024

1 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 2002 3:14.87

2 KUPRESSOVA Elizaveta CM1 2008 3:16.39
3 SIDORKINA Kseniia CM1 2004 3:16.79
4 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 2000 3:20.20
5 JUNG Minyoung KOR 1999 3:20.51
6 HRECHKO Sofiia UKR 2005 3:20.82
7 BAEK Seohyun KOR 1998 3:22.19
8 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 1997 3:22.52
9 LEONARDI Anna ITA 2008 3:22.92

10 SZILI Agnes HUN 2006 3:23.34
11 YAKOVLEVA Anna UKR 2008 3:23.60
12 KUANG Shiqing CHN 2004 3:24.59
13 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 2007 3:24.95
14 BENIGNI Anna AUT 2006 3:25.10
15 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 2009 3:25.95
16 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 1996 3:26.44
17 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clar COL 1999 3:27.34
18 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia ESP 2004 3:29.46
19 HEMPLER Emily GER 2007 3:29.92
20 ECHEVERRI Melany COL 2001 3:30.77
21 SARIHAN Feyza TUR 2006 3:31.60
22 UIBOPUU Carmel EST 2001 3:35.80
23 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 2006 3:42.09
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 9

13 JUL 2024 Women's 400 m SF
Preliminary

WR   3:12.10   SUN Yiting CHN1994 Belgrade SRB 16 JUL 2018
WJ   3:12.86   LOPATINA Elena RUS2001 Belgrade SRB 16 JUL 2018

Heat 1 of 3

1 SARIHAN Feyza TUR 2006 3:31.60

2 KALFIDOU Eleni GRE 2009 3:25.95

3 LEONARDI Anna ITA 2008 3:22.92

4 SIDORKINA Kseniia CM1 2004 3:16.79

5 HRECHKO Sofiia UKR 2005 3:20.82

6 KUANG Shiqing CHN 2004 3:24.59

7 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia ESP 2004 3:29.46

Heat 2 of 3

1 ECHEVERRI Melany COL 2001 3:30.77

2 BENIGNI Anna AUT 2006 3:25.10

3 SEVIGNANI Silvia ITA 1997 3:22.52

4 KUPRESSOVA Elizaveta CM1 2008 3:16.39

5 JUNG Minyoung KOR 1999 3:20.51

6 YAKOVLEVA Anna UKR 2008 3:23.60

7 LOPERA OROZCO Maria Clar COL 1999 3:27.34

8 PECNIKOVA Tereza SVK 2006 3:42.09

Heat 3 of 3

1 HEMPLER Emily GER 2007 3:29.92

2 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu TUR 2007 3:24.95

3 BAEK Seohyun KOR 1998 3:22.19

4 SCHIKORA Johanna GER 2002 3:14.87

5 BLASZAK Lilla HUN 2000 3:20.20

6 SZILI Agnes HUN 2006 3:23.34

7 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati ESP 1996 3:26.44

8 UIBOPUU Carmel EST 2001 3:35.80
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 400 m SF

Event 10

13 JUL 2024

1 KISS Nandor HUN 2005 2:58.23

2 MOZSAR Istvan Alex HUN 2000 2:58.61
3 LEE Seong KOR 2004 2:59.05
4 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 2001 3:00.28
5 PAKHOMOV Konstantin CM1 2003 3:02.16
6 EHAB HELMY Mohab EGY 2007 3:02.21
7 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 1997 3:02.21
8 YOON Youngjoong KOR 1984 3:02.71
9 LATAL Filip CZE 2002 3:03.13

10 MARKOV Vladislav CM1 2007 3:03.43
11 JIMENEZ Alexander COL 1993 3:04.67
12 DRAZBA Filip POL 2002 3:05.11
13 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian ITA 2005 3:05.94
14 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 2003 3:06.65
15 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav GRE 2005 3:07.45
16 KUZMENKO Oleksandr UKR 2005 3:08.28
17 LEBEAU Antonin FRA 2007 3:10.10
18 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay TUR 2001 3:10.14
19 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 2007 3:11.00
20 CHIU Shao-Hung TPE 2007 3:11.84
21 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 2001 3:12.31
22 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvado MEX 1990 3:12.56
23 PAN Zhenhao CHN 2007 3:14.55
24 WONGAEK Paphonpach THA 2004 3:17.00
25 PORGES Marcel GER 2005 3:17.06
26 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 2007 3:17.20
27 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 2007 3:19.52
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 10

13 JUL 2024 Men's 400 m SF
Preliminary

WR   2:55.57   ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR2001 Lignano ITA 21 FEB 2021
WJ   2:56.07   KISS Nandor HUN2005 Cali COL 20 JUL 2022

Heat 1 of 4

3 ALOUI Mohamed Amine TUN 2007 3:19.52

4 PORGES Marcel GER 2005 3:17.06

5 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol THA 2007 3:17.20

Heat 2 of 4

1 PRUDHOMME Vincent FRA 2001 3:12.31

2 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav GRE 2005 3:07.45

3 LATAL Filip CZE 2002 3:03.13

4 LEE Seong KOR 2004 2:59.05

5 TOPARLAK Derin TUR 1997 3:02.21

6 DRAZBA Filip POL 2002 3:05.11

7 YILMAZ Yunus Cenkay TUR 2001 3:10.14

8 WONGAEK Paphonpach THA 2004 3:17.00

Heat 3 of 4

1 CHIU Shao-Hung TPE 2007 3:11.84

2 KUBICEK Matyas CZE 2003 3:06.65

3 YOON Youngjoong KOR 1984 3:02.71

4 MOZSAR Istvan Alex HUN 2000 2:58.61

5 PAKHOMOV Konstantin CM1 2003 3:02.16

6 JIMENEZ Alexander COL 1993 3:04.67

7 LEBEAU Antonin FRA 2007 3:10.10

8 PAN Zhenhao CHN 2007 3:14.55

Heat 4 of 4

1 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan EGY 2007 3:11.00

2 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian ITA 2005 3:05.94

3 EHAB HELMY Mohab EGY 2007 3:02.21

4 KISS Nandor HUN 2005 2:58.23

5 ZAKHAROV Oleksii UKR 2001 3:00.28

6 MARKOV Vladislav CM1 2007 3:03.43

7 KUZMENKO Oleksandr UKR 2005 3:08.28

8 BADILLO ENRIQUEZ Salvado MEX 1990 3:12.56
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 200 m BF

Event 11

13 JUL 2024

1 PANTINA Arina CM1 2006 1:44.51

2 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 1999 1:44.54
3 PERNYESZ Dorottya HUN 2005 1:45.38
4 VARNYU Anna HUN 2006 1:45.40
5 MARTYNOVA Iana CM1 2002 1:46.17
6 HE Pin-Li TPE 1996 1:46.67
7 DANIEL Jeanne FRA 2005 1:47.10
8 JULIEN Camille FRA 1997 1:47.34
9 CAO Luwen CHN 2004 1:47.83

10 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia UKR 2002 1:47.90
11 LAMAKH Sofiya UKR 2005 1:47.96
12 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 2006 1:49.21
13 YANG Jiwon KOR 1995 1:49.69
14 KIM Hyojeong KOR 2004 1:50.02
15 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 2004 1:50.60
16 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet COL 1992 1:50.69
17 PUSTAHIJA Barbara CRO 2001 1:51.38
18 BULAT KARMAZ Vladislava ESP 2003 1:51.60
19 MAGOGA Viola ITA 2001 1:51.84
20 PLACZEK Lilly GER 2004 1:51.86
21 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 2006 1:52.06
22 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 1998 1:52.39
23 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 2004 1:52.50
24 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 2009 1:53.80
25 NAZAROVA Maria EST 2000 1:54.24
26 SLISKOVA Alexandra SVK 2006 1:55.04
27 EVA MARINA Andrade Ville ECU 2007 1:56.27
28 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 2007 1:56.45
29 TORRES Rocio CHI 2003 2:01.70
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 11

13 JUL 2024 Women's 200 m BF
Preliminary

WR   1:41.42   SENANSZKY Petra HUN1994 Volos GRE 25 JUN 2016
WJ   1:42.46   PATLASOVA Maria RUS1999 Annemasse FRA 06 JUL 2016

Heat 1 of 4

2 TORRES Rocio CHI 2003 2:01.70

3 EVA MARINA Andrade Ville ECU 2007 1:56.27

4 NAZAROVA Maria EST 2000 1:54.24

5 SLISKOVA Alexandra SVK 2006 1:55.04

6 DIAZ SOLIS Sammy ECU 2007 1:56.45

Heat 2 of 4

1 DUSKOVA Nela CZE 2006 1:52.06

2 LEIRICH Vanessa AUT 2004 1:50.60

3 CAO Luwen CHN 2004 1:47.83

4 PERNYESZ Dorottya HUN 2005 1:45.38

5 HE Pin-Li TPE 1996 1:46.67

6 KAPERDA Giolanda GRE 2006 1:49.21

7 BULAT KARMAZ Vladislava ESP 2003 1:51.60

8 BEN AHMED Sarra TUN 2009 1:53.80

Heat 3 of 4

1 PLACZEK Lilly GER 2004 1:51.86

2 KIM Hyojeong KOR 2004 1:50.02

3 JULIEN Camille FRA 1997 1:47.34

4 HRASKOVA Zuzana SVK 1999 1:44.54

5 MARTYNOVA Iana CM1 2002 1:46.17

6 LAMAKH Sofiya UKR 2005 1:47.96

7 PUSTAHIJA Barbara CRO 2001 1:51.38

8 BEN SLAMA Ryhem TUN 2004 1:52.50

Heat 4 of 4

1 MAGOGA Viola ITA 2001 1:51.84

2 YANG Jiwon KOR 1995 1:49.69

3 DANIEL Jeanne FRA 2005 1:47.10

4 PANTINA Arina CM1 2006 1:44.51

5 VARNYU Anna HUN 2006 1:45.40

6 TYMOSHENKO Yevheniia UKR 2002 1:47.90

7 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet COL 1992 1:50.69

8 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia ESP 1998 1:52.39
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 200 m BF

Event 12

13 JUL 2024

1 FEDKIN Aleksei CM1 2002 1:34.66

2 HESHAM SAFWAT Ahmed EGY 2005 1:35.31
3 LASSERRE Kevin FRA 1998 1:36.08
4 OKULOVSKIH Ilya CM1 2006 1:36.42
5 CSEPLO Kelen HUN 2003 1:36.79
6 MATEO Salazar COL 1998 1:36.95
7 SU Mingrui CHN 2006 1:37.13
8 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus COL 2002 1:37.95
9 IWAI Kosuke JPN 1999 1:38.07

10 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 1999 1:38.15
11 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 2001 1:38.21
12 LENGYELTOTI Bence HUN 2001 1:38.41
13 PRAMPOLINI Valter ITA 2004 1:38.64
14 KIM Taewoo KOR 2005 1:38.83
15 KORNIEIEV Artem UKR 2007 1:39.24
16 KRCE RABAR Marko CRO 1992 1:39.54
17 KAYA Kaan Efe TUR 2006 1:39.66
18 HERVA Juho FIN 2005 1:40.09
19 YAVUZASLAN Berk TUR 2007 1:40.25
20 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 1995 1:40.26
21 KALNIK Lukas SVK 2001 1:40.39
22 HIRAIWA Yuri JPN 2003 1:40.86
23 YOONIM Kanawat THA 2006 1:41.00
24 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Anton ESP 1988 1:41.48
25 SANGKAEW Surabordee THA 2001 1:41.70
26 LEWICKI Jakub POL 2004 1:41.93
27 JANITS Matus SVK 2006 1:42.56
28 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan ESP 2000 1:43.15
29 KUBICEK Jiri CZE 2005 1:43.22
30 ANTIGUAY Matias CHI 2000 1:44.16
31 FANDER Villarreal ECU 2005 1:48.12
32 MAURICIO Gomez Jalil ECU 2008 1:48.17
33 YANG Zong-Rui TPE 2003 1:53.82
34 FABBRI Federico SMR 2002 1:55.40
35 ALQUBAISI Ali UAE 2007 2:00.00
36 ALALI Hamdan UAE 2008 2:01.31
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 12

13 JUL 2024 Men's 200 m BF
Preliminary

WR   1:33.31   KOSINA Gergo Peter HUN1996 Volos GRE 25 JUN 2016
WJ   1:34.03   FEDKIN Aleksey RUS2002 Istanbul TUR 31 JUL 2018

Heat 1 of 5

3 ALQUBAISI Ali UAE 2007 2:00.00

4 YANG Zong-Rui TPE 2003 1:53.82

5 FABBRI Federico SMR 2002 1:55.40

6 ALALI Hamdan UAE 2008 2:01.31

Heat 2 of 5

1 FANDER Villarreal ECU 2005 1:48.12

2 KUBICEK Jiri CZE 2005 1:43.22

3 JANITS Matus SVK 2006 1:42.56

4 SANGKAEW Surabordee THA 2001 1:41.70

5 LEWICKI Jakub POL 2004 1:41.93

6 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan ESP 2000 1:43.15

7 ANTIGUAY Matias CHI 2000 1:44.16

8 MAURICIO Gomez Jalil ECU 2008 1:48.17

Heat 3 of 5

1 KALNIK Lukas SVK 2001 1:40.39

2 KORNIEIEV Artem UKR 2007 1:39.24

3 IWAI Kosuke JPN 1999 1:38.07

4 LASSERRE Kevin FRA 1998 1:36.08

5 MATEO Salazar COL 1998 1:36.95

6 LENGYELTOTI Bence HUN 2001 1:38.41

7 HERVA Juho FIN 2005 1:40.09

8 ALONSO TELLEZ Jose Anton ESP 1988 1:41.48

Heat 4 of 5

1 KOLODIAZHNYI Danylo UKR 1995 1:40.26

2 KIM Taewoo KOR 2005 1:38.83

3 CASTRILLON VELEZ Jesus COL 2002 1:37.95

4 HESHAM SAFWAT Ahmed EGY 2005 1:35.31

5 CSEPLO Kelen HUN 2003 1:36.79

6 NEFFATI Youssef TUN 2001 1:38.21

7 KAYA Kaan Efe TUR 2006 1:39.66

8 YOONIM Kanawat THA 2006 1:41.00

 FSWM200MBF------------HEAT--------_51A1 1.0 Data Processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1

Report Created  TUE 02 JUL 2024 at 20:19



LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 5 of 5

1 YAVUZASLAN Berk TUR 2007 1:40.25

2 PRAMPOLINI Valter ITA 2004 1:38.64

3 SU Mingrui CHN 2006 1:37.13

4 FEDKIN Aleksei CM1 2002 1:34.66

5 OKULOVSKIH Ilya CM1 2006 1:36.42

6 CHEDRU Sebastien FRA 1999 1:38.15

7 KRCE RABAR Marko CRO 1992 1:39.54

8 HIRAIWA Yuri JPN 2003 1:40.86
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Women's 100 m IM

Event 13

13 JUL 2024

1 HU Yaoyao CHN 2000 35.60

2 SLISEVA Diana CM1 2005 35.63
3 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CM1 2007 35.68
4 YAO Huali CHN 2006 36.02
5 YOON Miri KOR 1989 36.41
6 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya COL 2006 36.87
7 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao COL 1991 37.33
8 HAMON Maiwenn FRA 2003 37.76
9 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 2007 37.91

10 RUETZE Michele GER 2000 38.04
11 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 1992 38.27
12 SVOMOVA Adela CZE 2002 38.75
13 KELLERMANN Alma GER 2008 38.84
14 ROMAN DIAZ Marina ESP 2004 39.54
15 JOHANSON Johanna EST 2002 41.41
16 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 2008 41.48
17 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 2006 44.21
18 JOVITA Ho Zi En SGP 2003 48.92
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 13

13 JUL 2024 Women's 100 m IM
Preliminary

WR   34.46   ZHU Bao Zhen CHN1985 Saint Petersburg RUS 24 AUG 2009
WJ   35.05   YAO Huali CHN2006 Phuket THA 26 NOV 2023

Heat 1 of 3

2 JOHANSON Johanna EST 2002 41.41

3 FOURTON BELLINI Kalliste FRA 2007 37.91

4 ALKHIMOVA Mariia CM1 2007 35.68

5 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya COL 2006 36.87

6 SVOMOVA Adela CZE 2002 38.75

7 JOVITA Ho Zi En SGP 2003 48.92

Heat 2 of 3

2 ROMAN DIAZ Marina ESP 2004 39.54

3 HAMON Maiwenn FRA 2003 37.76

4 SLISEVA Diana CM1 2005 35.63

5 YOON Miri KOR 1989 36.41

6 DELIGIANNI Eirini GRE 1992 38.27

7 SUNDBERG Nina FIN 2006 44.21

Heat 3 of 3

2 KELLERMANN Alma GER 2008 38.84

3 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao COL 1991 37.33

4 HU Yaoyao CHN 2000 35.60

5 YAO Huali CHN 2006 36.02

6 RUETZE Michele GER 2000 38.04

7 HORPACSY Hanna Barbara HUN 2008 41.48
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

N. SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME LOCATION DATE

Men's 100 m IM

Event 14

13 JUL 2024

1 SHIN Myeongjun KOR 2001 31.66

2 VOROBYEV Stepan CM1 2001 31.66
3 FERNANDEZ Mauricio COL 1987 32.17
4 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 32.35
5 ZHANG Siqian CHN 2002 32.37
6 MOERSTEDT Justus GER 2001 32.61
7 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir CM1 1993 32.63
8 MEYER Hugo FRA 1998 33.25
9 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 1998 33.66

10 CHOU Ting-Yi TPE 1996 33.82
11 PINEROS Juan Felipe More COL 2002 33.83
12 LOSSNER Niklas GER 2006 34.05
13 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 2001 34.36
14 BIANCALANA Fabio ITA 2005 34.37
15 POPOV Aleksei EST 2003 34.63
16 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 1999 34.78
17 LIPOK Larion HUN 2005 34.82
18 GOYA SARASOLA Josu ESP 1999 35.52
19 CIMBUREK Daniel CZE 2004 35.60
20 DURAGER Tom FRA 2005 35.72
21 HORA Vitalii UKR 2004 35.77
22 KOZMER Jakub SVK 2003 35.86
23 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 2006 36.02
24 SESTAK Mihael CRO 2002 36.03
25 MESZAROS Akos HUN 2004 36.11
26 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 2001 36.30
27 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 1998 36.37
28 YANG Tzu-Han TPE 2004 37.97
29 RODRIGUEZ Diego USA 1974 40.05
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 14

13 JUL 2024 Men's 100 m IM
Preliminary

WR   31.24   LEE Kwanho KOR1989 Volos GRE 25 JUN 2016
WJ   31.84   SKORJENKO Eugueni RUS1984 Eger HUN 04 SEP 2001

Heat 1 of 4

2 RODRIGUEZ Diego USA 1974 40.05

3 LAMA GARCIA Daniel ESP 1998 36.37

4 MESZAROS Akos HUN 2004 36.11

5 CASTVEN Lukas SVK 2001 36.30

6 YANG Tzu-Han TPE 2004 37.97

Heat 2 of 4

1 HORA Vitalii UKR 2004 35.77

2 POPOV Aleksei EST 2003 34.63

3 BONIAS Christos Ioannis GRE 1998 33.66

4 FERNANDEZ Mauricio COL 1987 32.17

5 MOERSTEDT Justus GER 2001 32.61

6 LOSSNER Niklas GER 2006 34.05

7 GOYA SARASOLA Josu ESP 1999 35.52

8 SESTAK Mihael CRO 2002 36.03

Heat 3 of 4

1 DURAGER Tom FRA 2005 35.72

2 BIANCALANA Fabio ITA 2005 34.37

3 MEYER Hugo FRA 1998 33.25

4 VOROBYEV Stepan CM1 2001 31.66

5 ZHANG Siqian CHN 2002 32.37

6 PINEROS Juan Felipe More COL 2002 33.83

7 LIPOK Larion HUN 2005 34.82

8 ANDRES Tadeas CZE 2006 36.02

Heat 4 of 4

1 CIMBUREK Daniel CZE 2004 35.60

2 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios GRE 2001 34.36

3 ZHURAVLEV Vladimir CM1 1993 32.63

4 SHIN Myeongjun KOR 2001 31.66

5 GUAN Hanzhi CHN 2003 32.35

6 CHOU Ting-Yi TPE 1996 33.82

7 SAYDAM Omer Faruk TUR 1999 34.78

8 KOZMER Jakub SVK 2003 35.86
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Women's 4x200 m SF

Event 15
13 JUL 2024

1 PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA CHN 6:05.50

CHN00014 XU Yichuan 1992 CHN
CHN00015 SHU Chengjing 1996 CHN
CHN00012 HU Yaoyao 2000 CHN
CHNF00000330 KUANG Shiqing 2004 CHN

2 HUNGARY HUN 6:09.15
HUN00041 BLASZAK Lilla 2000 HUN
HUN00063 SZILI Agnes 2006 HUN
HUN00057 BALOGH Lea 2005 HUN
HUN00043 SUBA Sara 2004 HUN

3 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR 6:11.99
KOR000199 YANG Jiwon 1995 KOR
KOR00064 BAEK Seohyun 1998 KOR
KOR00054 MOON Ye Jin 2001 KOR
KOR00059 JUNG Minyoung 1999 KOR

4 GERMANY GER 6:13.48
GER00045 GAWENDA Lara 2005 GER
GER00041 RUETZE Michele 2000 GER
GER00040 SCHIKORA Johanna 2002 GER
GER000254 KOHLER Nina 2004 GER

5 ITALY ITA 6:14.11
ITA00164 DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006 ITA
ITA00165 LEONARDI Anna 2008 ITA
ITA00289 RAFFAETA Anna 2009 ITA
ITA00182 SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997 ITA

6 COLOMBIA COL 6:15.00
COL00005 FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995 COL
COL00075 ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya 2006 COL
COL00013 MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao 1991 COL
COL00011 MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet 1992 COL

7 GREECE GRE 6:16.13
GREF0100116 ILIAKI Maria 2009 GRE
GREF01000206 TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008 GRE
GREF0100119 KALFIDOU Eleni 2009 GRE
GREF0100045 DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992 GRE

8 UKRAINE UKR 6:28.35
UKR000419 YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008 UKR
UKR00006 UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001 UKR
UKR00014 HRECHKO Sofiia 2005 UKR
UKR00015 MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006 UKR

9 TURKIYE TUR 6:32.00
TUR000278 CALISKAN Hayat 2009 TUR
TUR000285 SARIHAN Feyza 2006 TUR
TUR000280 KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 2009 TUR
TUR00080 RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007 TUR

10 SPAIN ESP 6:46.25
ESP000244 LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996 ESP
ESP00166 ROMAN DIAZ Marina 2004 ESP
ESP00042 FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998 ESP
ESP00165 BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004 ESP

11 THAILAND THA 6:50.00
THA000084 SUTTHISON Juthamas 1998 THA
THA00042 KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006 THA
THA00043 INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009 THA
THA000088 PHENTHONG Chalisa 2009 THA
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 15

13 JUL 2024 Women's 4x200 m SF
Preliminary

WR   5:49.86   RUSSIA RUS Tomsk RUS 07 JUL 2021
WJ   6:04.05   RUSSIA RUS Istanbul TUR 01 AUG 2018

Heat 1 of 2

2 ESP - SPAIN 6:46.25

LACUNZA ELIZALDE Irati 1996

ROMAN DIAZ Marina 2004

FARGAS MEXIA Sonia 1998

BAYES EZQUERRO Mireia 2004

3 COL - COLOMBIA 6:15.00

FERNANDEZ CASTILLO Grace 1995

ORTEGA GARCIA Nikol Daya 2006

MORENO ALEGRIA Diana Pao 1991

MEJIA BRAVO Cindy Juliet 1992

4 HUN - HUNGARY 6:09.15

BLASZAK Lilla 2000

SZILI Agnes 2006

BALOGH Lea 2005

SUBA Sara 2004

5 GER - GERMANY 6:13.48

GAWENDA Lara 2005

RUETZE Michele 2000

SCHIKORA Johanna 2002

KOHLER Nina 2004

6 UKR - UKRAINE 6:28.35

YAKOVLEVA Anna 2008

UVAROVA Viktoriia 2001

HRECHKO Sofiia 2005

MAKARENKO Anastasiia 2006
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2

2 TUR - TURKIYE 6:32.00

CALISKAN Hayat 2009

SARIHAN Feyza 2006

KOYUNCU Masal Ozgu 2009

RAMAZANOGLU Adasu 2007

3 ITA - ITALY 6:14.11

DESTEFANI Giorgia 2006

LEONARDI Anna 2008

RAFFAETA Anna 2009

SEVIGNANI Silvia 1997

4 CHN - PEOPLES' REPUBLIC OF CHINA 6:05.50

XU Yichuan 1992

SHU Chengjing 1996

HU Yaoyao 2000

KUANG Shiqing 2004

5 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 6:11.99

YANG Jiwon 1995

BAEK Seohyun 1998

MOON Ye Jin 2001

JUNG Minyoung 1999

6 GRE - GREECE 6:16.13

ILIAKI Maria 2009

TELIOUSI Ifigeneia 2008

KALFIDOU Eleni 2009

DELIGIANNI Eirini 1992

7 THA - THAILAND 6:50.00

SUTTHISON Juthamas 1998

KUNCHORN Tawanrat 2006

INTARAPRASAT Warunee 2009

PHENTHONG Chalisa 2009
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Entry List

ORD TEAM NAT Q.TIME

CODE SURNAME & NAME BORN NAT

Men's 4x200 m SF

Event 16
13 JUL 2024

1 REPUBLIC OF KOREA KOR 5:25.16

KOR000181 KWON Namho 1997 KOR
KOR000193 JANG Hyoungho 1986 KOR
KOR00047 YOON Youngjoong 1984 KOR
KOR000194 LEE Seong 2004 KOR

2 HUNGARY HUN 5:25.45
HUN000262 MOZSAR Istvan Alex 2000 HUN
HUN00048 LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001 HUN
HUN00068 KISS Nandor 2005 HUN
HUN00045 BUKOR Adam 1999 HUN

3 GREECE GRE 5:28.46
GREF0100067 PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001 GRE
GREF0100042 KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 2005 GRE
GREF0100057 NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav 2005 GRE
GREF0100063 TSIAVOS Konstantinos 2000 GRE

4 COLOMBIA COL 5:31.00
COL00003 OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna 1994 COL
COL00004 FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987 COL
COL00018 RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo 1996 COL
COL00028 JIMENEZ Alexander 1993 COL

5 GERMANY GER 5:43.44
GER00035 POSCHART Max 1994 GER
GER000253 PORGES Marcel 2005 GER
GER00037 GAIDA Duncan 2001 GER
GER00051 LEIPOLD Marek 2006 GER

6 CZECHIA CZE 5:52.05
CZE00006 KUBICEK Matyas 2003 CZE
CZE00083 CIMBUREK Daniel 2004 CZE
CZE00159 PILNY Tomas 2004 CZE
CZE00004 LATAL Filip 2002 CZE

7 ITALY ITA 5:53.24
ITA00153 BIANCALANA Fabio 2005 ITA
ITA00154 DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005 ITA
ITA000384 PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003 ITA
ITA00291 SPELTA Leonardo 2006 ITA

8 UKRAINE UKR 5:55.06
UKR00307 HORA Vitalii 2004 UKR
UKR00016 SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000 UKR
UKR00155 YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007 UKR
UKR00004 ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001 UKR

9 EGYPT EGY 5:59.00
EGY00460 HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek 2007 EGY
EGY00459 EHAB HELMY Mohab 2007 EGY
EGY00366 MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 2007 EGY
EGY00457 MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed 2007 EGY

10 THAILAND THA 6:18.00
THA000090 CHAMNANWAT Khet 1999 THA
THA000093 SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003 THA
THA000089 WONGAEK Paphonpach 2004 THA
THA00036 TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007 THA

11 SPAIN ESP 6:24.86
ESP00036 LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998 ESP
ESP000246 GOYA SARASOLA Josu 1999 ESP
ESP00037 GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan 2000 ESP
ESP000247 RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997 ESP
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CMAS 23rd World Championship
Finswimming Indoor

Start List

LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Event 16

13 JUL 2024 Men's 4x200 m SF
Preliminary

WR   5:22.94   RUSSIA RUS Lignano ITA 29 JUL 2014
WJ   5:34.39   RUSSIA RUS Chania GRE 27 JUN 2017

Heat 1 of 2

2 THA - THAILAND 6:18.00

CHAMNANWAT Khet 1999

SA-NGUANWONG Wuthiphat 2003

WONGAEK Paphonpach 2004

TANPRAWAT Natthaphol 2007

3 CZE - CZECHIA 5:52.05

KUBICEK Matyas 2003

CIMBUREK Daniel 2004

PILNY Tomas 2004

LATAL Filip 2002

4 HUN - HUNGARY 5:25.45

MOZSAR Istvan Alex 2000

LENGYELTOTI Bence 2001

KISS Nandor 2005

BUKOR Adam 1999

5 COL - COLOMBIA 5:31.00

OCAMPO LOZADA Juan Ferna 1994

FERNANDEZ Mauricio 1987

RODRIGUEZ Juan Camilo 1996

JIMENEZ Alexander 1993

6 UKR - UKRAINE 5:55.06

HORA Vitalii 2004

SMISHCHENKO Serhii 2000

YELISIEIEV Davyd 2007

ZAKHAROV Oleksii 2001
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LANE NAT SURNAME & NAME BORN Q.TIME TIME RANK

Heat 2 of 2

2 EGY - EGYPT 5:59.00

HASSAN ELSAYED Tarek 2007

EHAB HELMY Mohab 2007

MOHAMED ELDAFRAWY Hassan 2007

MOHAMED AWAD Ahmed 2007

3 GER - GERMANY 5:43.44

POSCHART Max 1994

PORGES Marcel 2005

GAIDA Duncan 2001

LEIPOLD Marek 2006

4 KOR - REPUBLIC OF KOREA 5:25.16

KWON Namho 1997

JANG Hyoungho 1986

YOON Youngjoong 1984

LEE Seong 2004

5 GRE - GREECE 5:28.46

PANAGIOTIDIS Georgios 2001

KALTSOUKALAS Georgios 2005

NIKOLAIDIS Evangelos Sav 2005

TSIAVOS Konstantinos 2000

6 ITA - ITALY 5:53.24

BIANCALANA Fabio 2005

DEGLI ESPOSTI Christian 2005

PIETRALUNGA Marco 2003

SPELTA Leonardo 2006

7 ESP - SPAIN 6:24.86

LAMA GARCIA Daniel 1998

GOYA SARASOLA Josu 1999

GARROTE ESCALANTE Fernan 2000

RIVERA CASALINS Carlos 1997
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